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QC 1023-2744, DC 1240-982, WD 14

LANE HEATING AND AIR LLC
219 SW CYPRESS GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

00-00-00-13752-001
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STANDARD
1

105,343
1,900
83,625

190,868
0

190,868
0

190,868
190,868

0

190,868

1489/2030 4/05/2023 WD U V 11 100
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LANE HEATING & AIR, L

LANE HEATING & AIR,

1438/1998 5/27/2021 WD Q V 01 85,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GOYENECHEA FLOR M TRU

FRANKS & LANE HEATI
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000045145 New Commercial Co 175,000 08/10/2022

HX Base Yr

476 SE PERRY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 27 PREFIN MTL 100
Roof Structur 10 STEEL FRME 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 100
Ceiling 03 PART.FIN. 100
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 01 NONE 100
Fixtures 4 100
Frame 05 STEEL 100
Story Height 12 100

RMS 4 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units N/A 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 05 05

8700 06 2,100 133.3500 50.67 106,407 2023 2023 0 0 0 1.00 99.00

1 PREF M B A  0% - 2024 Heated Area: 1800

AOF 600 150 2024 900 45,147

BAS 1,200 100 2024 1,200 60,196

1,800 2,100 105,343

BAS=[YR=2024;ORIG=40,20] E40 S30 W40 N30 $
AOF=[YR=2024;ORIG=80,20] E20 S30 W20 N30 $
.

BAS
2024

40

30

40

30 AOF
2024

20

30

20

30

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2024 2023 100 400

2 0140 CLFENCE  6 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2024 2023 100 1,500

1,900

1 0000 C VAC RES 0 00 0.00 0.00 33,450.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 2.50 2.50 83,625


